
Volleyball Box Score
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Notre Dame
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Manitzas, Alyssa ..-.5002 0.013 . .. 1.000.000 5 .2 .14..000. ..
2 Alexander, Maisie ...000. 2.0.3 . .1 1.000.900 3 .2 .102.000. 10.
3 Ross, Avery ...16025 7.033 7 .1 1.000.667 7 .2 .13..000. 3.
5 Dockery, Cailey ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1.000.000 1 .. .1..000. ..
8 Monson, Hattie ..1.0001 1.0.3 1 .. 1.0001.000 9 .21 .7..1433 14.L L L

11 Bohl, Mallory 2..18211 4.013 3 .. .000.000 . .2 ....5001 ..
12 Palazzolo, Sydney 1..07128 8.563 8 12 .944.833 3 .2 .17..5001 12.
19 Schrader, Phyona 2..28628 13.043 12 .1 1.000.857 11 .49 .1..30615 7.
31 Bjork, Anna 41.37516 10.0.3 6 .1 1.000.900 1 .. .31.000. 10.
33 Langer, Grace 1.-.05917 3.543 3 .. .000.000 . .2 1...000. .1
44 Sandt, Ella ...2504 2.0.3 1 .2 .000.800 6 .44 ..1.38617 101

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 101.167132 51.0193 41 28 .971.879 46 .126 1664.29437 662

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 6.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Notre Dame

25 25 25

21 2122 11-16, 4-14

21-8, 11-7

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

513 .174 11-24461 45%

517 .261 14-25462 56%

911 .050 15-24403 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..06715 3.523 3 12 .968.778 13 .5 .30..2001 9.
3 Tadder, Abby .1.57919 14.023 13 .. .0001.000 2 .. 1...000. 12.
5 Le, Ashley ...5002 1.0.3 1 .. .0001.000 12 .39 ....51320 11.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 1.000.900 9 .20 .9..2505 101L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. .8891.000 4 .1 .8..000. 5.
10 Dood, Zoey ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 .000.923 3 .37 ..1.43216 131
13 Dean, Kate 62.27311 10.023 5 .. .000.000 3 .1 ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..24025 10.533 9 11 .750.923 1 .1 .31.000. 13.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .800.000 3 .1 .4..000. ..
30 Wight, Becca 2..21414 5.013 4 .. .000.000 4 .1 ....000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 4..33321 11.023 9 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 143.299107 56.0123 44 45 .931.932 55 .107 1542.39342 732

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .342 12-22381 54%

312 .243 14-22372 63%

414 .312 16-22323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 10.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/24/2024 Attend: 525 Time: 1:44
Referees: Callie Davis, Michael Holder, Brice Pully, Lance Rodgers

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 5 9 5 19

7322



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

ND: 2 Alexander, M; 11 Bohl, M; 12 Palazzolo, S; 19 Schrader, P; 31 Bjork, A; 33 Langer, G; libero 8 Monson, H.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-0 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (block by 13 Dean, Kate).
3-0 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
4-0 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Ace (Team).
4-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
4-1 Substitution: 17 Velasquez, Heyli.
5-1 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Kill by 5 Le, Ashley (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
6-1 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
6-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 11 Bohl, Mallory (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
6-2 Substitution: 44 Sandt, Ella.
7-2 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
7-2 Substitution: 30 Wight, Becca.
7-2 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
8-2 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.

Timeout Notre Dame
8-3 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
8-3 Substitution: 3 Ross, Avery.
8-4 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 11 Bohl, Mallory; 19 Schrader, Phyona).
9-4 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
9-6 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Bad Set by 10 Dood, Zoey.
9-7 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 44 Sandt, Ella.
10-7 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
10-7 Substitution: 1 Manitzas, Alyssa.
11-7 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 3 Ross, Avery (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
11-8 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 3 Ross, Avery (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
12-8 [19 Schrader, Phyona]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
13-8 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
13-9 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 31 Bjork, Anna (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
13-10 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (block by 31 Bjork, Anna).
13-11 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Service Ace (14 Duprey, Elayna).
13-12 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 31 Bjork, Anna; 33 Langer, Grace).
14-12 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-13 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 31 Bjork, Anna (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
14-14 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney.
15-14 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Service Error.
15-15 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
15-16 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Service Ace (17 Velasquez, Heyli).
16-16 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-16 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
18-16 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Attack Error by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (block by 30 Wight, Becca; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
19-16 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.
19-16 Substitution: 5 Dockery, Cailey.
19-17 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 17 Velasquez, Heyli).
19-18 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Ross, Avery (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
19-19 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 8 Monson, Hattie).
20-19 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
20-20 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 3 Ross, Avery (from 11 Bohl, Mallory).
21-20 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
22-20 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 10 Dood, Zoey).

Timeout Notre Dame
22-20 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
22-21 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
23-21 [19 Schrader, Phyona]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
24-21 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
25-21 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 33 Langer, Grace (block by 13 Dean, Kate).



Match Report - Set 1
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Notre Dame
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Manitzas, Alyssa ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .. .4..000. ..
2 Alexander, Maisie ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .51.000. 5.
3 Ross, Avery ...20010 3.011 3 .. 1.000.000 1 .. .5..000. ..
5 Dockery, Cailey .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
8 Monson, Hattie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .5 ....2001 4.L

11 Bohl, Mallory 1..3333 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .2 ....5001 ..
12 Palazzolo, Sydney ...00012 3.031 3 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .8..000. 5.
19 Schrader, Phyona 1..6005 3.5.1 3 .. .0001.000 5 .19 ....2635 2.
31 Bjork, Anna 11.5004 3.5.1 2 .1 1.000.667 . .. .1..000. 3.
33 Langer, Grace 1.-.1119 0.511 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
44 Sandt, Ella ...3333 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 2 .13 ..1.3084 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.17446 18.053 13 11 .958.955 15 .42 .232.26211 22.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Notre Dame

25 25 25

21 2122 11-16, 4-14

21-8, 11-7

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

513 .174 11-24461 45%

517 .261 14-25462 56%

911 .050 15-24403 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...0005 1.011 1 .. 1.0001.000 3 .2 .11..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby ...6679 7.011 7 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 3.
5 Le, Ashley ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 4 .12 ....5006 4.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .7 .3..2862 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
10 Dood, Zoey ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .16 ....5008 61
13 Dean, Kate .2.0003 3.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...40010 6.011 5 1. .5001.000 1 .. .11.000. 5.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .800.000 3 .1 .4..000. ..
30 Wight, Becca 1..1676 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..2504 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 22.34238 22.053 18 2. .9051.000 19 .38 .191.42116 241

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .342 12-22381 54%

312 .243 14-22372 63%

414 .312 16-22323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/24/2024     Attend: 525          Time: 1:44
Referees: Callie Davis, Michael Holder, Brice Pully, Lance Rodgers

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 5 9 5 19

7322



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

ND: 5 Dockery, C; 11 Bohl, M; 12 Palazzolo, S; 19 Schrader, P; 31 Bjork, A; 33 Langer, G; libero 8 Monson, H.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 8 Johnson, Kate; 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
1-1 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Bad Set by 6 Gomillion, Milan.
2-1 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 33 Langer, Grace (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
2-2 Substitution: 44 Sandt, Ella.
3-2 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Service Error.
3-2 Substitution: 30 Wight, Becca.
3-2 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
4-2 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Service Ace (12 Palazzolo, Sydney).
4-3 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 11 Bohl, Mallory (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
4-3 Substitution: 3 Ross, Avery.
4-4 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
5-4 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-4 Substitution: 14 Duprey, Elayna.
5-4 Substitution: 1 Manitzas, Alyssa.
5-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
5-6 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 8 Monson, Hattie).
6-6 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-6 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 1 Manitzas, Alyssa (block by 30 Wight, Becca; 13 Dean, Kate).
7-7 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 31 Bjork, Anna (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
8-7 [19 Schrader, Phyona]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 19 Schrader, Phyona (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
9-8 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 3 Ross, Avery (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
9-8 Substitution: 2 Alexander, Maisie.
9-9 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brooklyn).
10-9 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Service Error.
11-9 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-10 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (block by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney; 31 Bjork, Anna).
12-10 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-11 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
13-11 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-11 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Bad Set by 44 Sandt, Ella.
14-12 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 11 Bohl, Mallory (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
15-12 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Service Error.

Timeout Media
16-12 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 3 Ross, Avery).
16-13 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 8 Monson, Hattie.
16-14 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 3 Ross, Avery.
16-15 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
16-16 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 3 Ross, Avery (from 44 Sandt, Ella).

Timeout Virginia
17-16 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
18-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
18-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 31 Bjork, Anna (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
18-18 [19 Schrader, Phyona]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
19-18 [19 Schrader, Phyona]  Service Error.
20-18 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate, block error by 33 Langer, Grace.
20-19 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 3 Ross, Avery (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
21-19 [3 Ross, Avery]  Service Error.
22-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 33 Langer, Grace (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 2 Borum, Brooklyn).

Timeout Notre Dame
23-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Bad Set by 33 Langer, Grace.

Timeout Notre Dame
23-20 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
24-20 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Attack Error by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
24-21 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
24-22 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
25-22 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).



Match Report - Set 2
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Notre Dame
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Manitzas, Alyssa ..-.5002 0.011 . .. 1.000.000 2 .2 .4..000. ..
2 Alexander, Maisie ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 1 .. .31.000. 2.
3 Ross, Avery ...5717 4.0.1 4 .1 1.000.000 3 .2 .4..000. 1.
5 Dockery, Cailey ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .. .1..000. ..
8 Monson, Hattie ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. 1.0001.000 3 .9 .3..1111 6.L

11 Bohl, Mallory ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Palazzolo, Sydney 1..2229 3.511 3 11 .875.667 1 .. .7..000. 3.
19 Schrader, Phyona ...18211 4.021 4 .1 .000.667 5 .16 ....3756 3.
31 Bjork, Anna 1..2867 2.5.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .2..000. 3.
33 Langer, Grace ...0004 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .2 1...000. .1
44 Sandt, Ella ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 2 .15 ....5338 41

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..26146 19.053 17 15 .960.773 19 .46 1241.32615 222

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Notre Dame

25 25 25

21 2122 11-16, 4-14

21-8, 11-7

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

513 .174 11-24461 45%

517 .261 14-25462 56%

911 .050 15-24403 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..2005 1.5.1 1 1. .8751.000 7 .1 .7..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby ...6676 4.0.1 4 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 4.
5 Le, Ashley ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .13 ....4626 4.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .8 .4..1251 31L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .4..000. 4.
10 Dood, Zoey ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .12 ..1.4175 4.
13 Dean, Kate 4.1.0002 4.0.1 2 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...20010 3.011 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .1..000. 3.
30 Wight, Becca 1..0004 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 2..0009 3.021 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..24337 17.033 12 1. .9411.000 21 .37 .161.32412 251

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .342 12-22381 54%

312 .243 14-22372 63%

414 .312 16-22323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/24/2024     Attend: 525          Time: 1:44
Referees: Callie Davis, Michael Holder, Brice Pully, Lance Rodgers

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 5 9 5 19

7322



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

ND: 2 Alexander, M; 11 Bohl, M; 12 Palazzolo, S; 19 Schrader, P; 31 Bjork, A; 33 Langer, G; libero 8 Monson, H.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 8 Johnson, Kate; 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 31 Bjork, Anna; 11 Bohl, Mallory).
1-1 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
1-3 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Service Ace (8 Johnson, Kate).
2-3 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-3 Substitution: 30 Wight, Becca.
2-3 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
2-4 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Service Error.
2-4 Substitution: 44 Sandt, Ella.
3-4 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
3-4 Substitution: 14 Duprey, Elayna.
3-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 33 Langer, Grace, block error by 3 Tadder, Abby.
4-5 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Service Error.
4-5 Substitution: 1 Manitzas, Alyssa.
4-5 Substitution: 3 Ross, Avery.
5-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 33 Langer, Grace (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
6-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 3 Ross, Avery (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
7-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 19 Schrader, Phyona (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna).
7-6 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
7-7 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 31 Bjork, Anna; 19 Schrader, Phyona).
7-8 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 8 Monson, Hattie).
8-8 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-8 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-9 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 31 Bjork, Anna (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
10-9 [19 Schrader, Phyona]  Attack Error by 11 Bohl, Mallory (from 8 Monson, Hattie).
11-9 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
12-9 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 3 Ross, Avery (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn; 13 Dean, Kate).
13-9 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
13-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
14-10 [2 Alexander, Maisie]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
15-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 8 Monson, Hattie).

Timeout Media
15-11 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
16-11 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
16-12 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 33 Langer, Grace (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
17-12 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Service Error.

Timeout Notre Dame
17-13 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Service Error.
18-13 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Attack Error by 33 Langer, Grace (block by 3 Tadder, Abby).
18-14 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
19-14 [8 Monson, Hattie]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
19-15 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
20-15 [19 Schrader, Phyona]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
20-16 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 31 Bjork, Anna (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
20-17 [3 Ross, Avery]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-17 [3 Ross, Avery]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-18 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 19 Schrader, Phyona (from 12 Palazzolo, Sydney).
22-18 [31 Bjork, Anna]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-19 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 19 Schrader, Phyona).
23-19 [44 Sandt, Ella]  Attack Error by 19 Schrader, Phyona.
24-19 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 12 Palazzolo, Sydney (from 44 Sandt, Ella).
24-20 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Service Error.
24-21 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby.

Timeout Virginia
25-21 [12 Palazzolo, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).

Virginia 3, Notre Dame 0



Match Report - Set 3
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Notre Dame
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Manitzas, Alyssa ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 2 .. .6..000. ..
2 Alexander, Maisie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .2..000. 3.
3 Ross, Avery ..-.2508 0.021 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .4..000. 2.
8 Monson, Hattie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .7 .4..1431 4.L

11 Bohl, Mallory 1.-.2504 0.511 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Palazzolo, Sydney ...0007 2.021 2 .1 1.000.750 . .1 .2.1.0001 4.
19 Schrader, Phyona 1..25012 5.521 5 .. 1.0001.000 1 .14 .1..2864 2.
31 Bjork, Anna 2..4005 4.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 4.
33 Langer, Grace ...0004 2.021 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
44 Sandt, Ella ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 2 .16 ....3125 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..05040 14.093 11 .2 1.000.909 12 .38 .191.28911 22.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Notre Dame

25 25 25

21 2122 11-16, 4-14

21-8, 11-7

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

513 .174 11-24461 45%

517 .261 14-25462 56%

911 .050 15-24403 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...0005 1.011 1 .2 1.000.500 3 .2 .12..5001 4.
3 Tadder, Abby .1.2504 3.011 2 .. .0001.000 . .. 1...000. 5.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .14 ....5718 3.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 3 .5 .2..4002 4.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .800.000 2 .. .4..000. ..
10 Dood, Zoey ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 1 .9 ....3333 3.
13 Dean, Kate 2..1676 3.011 2 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..0005 1.511 1 .1 1.000.800 . .. .1..000. 5.
30 Wight, Becca ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..7508 6.5.1 6 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.31232 17.043 14 15 .950.792 15 .32 119..43814 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .342 12-22381 54%

312 .243 14-22372 63%

414 .312 16-22323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/24/2024     Attend: 525          Time: 1:44
Referees: Callie Davis, Michael Holder, Brice Pully, Lance Rodgers

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 5 9 5 19

7322



Volleyball Summary By Set
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Notre Dame vs Virginia (11/24/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Notre Dame
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Manitzas, Alyssa ..-.5002 0.013 . .. 5 ... . . 1 . . .20-1-2 .. 2..
2 Alexander, Maisie ...000. 2.0.3 . .1 3 .2. . 1 1 . 1 .1. .. 1..
3 Ross, Avery ...16025 7.033 7 .1 7 ... 3-1-10 . 1 . . .34-0-7 .0-2-8 3..
5 Dockery, Cailey ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1 ... . . . . . .1. .. ...
8 Monson, Hattie ..1.001 1.0.3 1 .. 9 ..3 . . 3 . . .31-0-1 .. 3.L L L .
11 Bohl, Mallory 2..18211 4.013 3 .. . ..1 1-0-3 . . 0-1 . ..2-0-4 0-10-1-4 ...
12 Palazzolo, Sydney 1..07128 8.563 8 12 3 ..1 3-3-12 . 2 . . 0-113-1-9 .2-2-7 ...
19 Schrader, Phyona 2..28628 13.043 12 .1 11 ..15 3-0-5 . 5 0-1 . .54-2-11 0-15-2-12 1..
31 Bjork, Anna 41.37516 10.0.3 6 .1 1 .1. 2-0-4 . . 1-1 . 0-112-0-7 0-22-0-5 .1.
33 Langer, Grace 1.-.05917 3.543 3 .. . 1.. 0-1-9 . . 0-1 . ..1-1-4 .2-2-4 ...
44 Sandt, Ella ...2504 2.0.3 1 .2 6 .117 1-0-3 1 2 . . .20-0-1 .. 2..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 101.167132 51.0193 41 28 46 1437 115 2.019 1.0.174 2 .261 1 123.0 .050.

Notre Dame Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

513 .174 11-24461 45%
517 .261 14-25462 56%
911 .050 15-24403 62%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .342 12-22381 54%
312 .243 14-22372 63%
414 .312 16-22323 72%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Notre Dame

25 25 25
21 2122 6.0

10.021-8, 11-7
11-16, 4-14(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..06715 3.523 3 12 13 ..1 1-1-5 . 3 . . 0-171-0-5 .1-1-5 3..
3 Tadder, Abby .1.57919 14.023 13 .. 2 1.. 7-1-9 . 1 . . .14-0-6 1-02-1-4 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...5002 1.0.3 1 .. 12 ..20 1-0-1 . 4 . . .50-0-1 .. 3..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 9 ..5 . . 5 . . .1. .. 3.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. 4 ... . . . . . .2. .. 2..
10 Dood, Zoey ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 3 .116 . . 1 . 1 .1. .. 1..
13 Dean, Kate 62.27311 10.023 5 .. 3 ... 1-1-3 . . 2-0 . 0-422-0-2 0-22-1-6 1..
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..24025 10.533 9 11 1 .1. 5-1-10 1 1 . . ..3-1-10 0-11-1-5 ...
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. 3 ... . . 3 . . ... .. ...
30 Wight, Becca 2..21414 5.013 4 .. 4 ... 2-1-6 . . 0-1 . 0-120-0-4 .2-0-4 2..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 4..33321 11.023 9 .. 1 ... 1-0-4 . 1 0-1 . 0-2.2-2-9 0-16-0-8 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 143.299107 56.0123 44 45 55 1242 119 3.021 4.0.342 1 .243 . 153.0 .312.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 5 9 5 19

7322

Site: Charlottesville, Va (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/24/2024     Attend: 525          Time: 1:44
Referees: Callie Davis, Michael Holder, Brice Pully, Lance Rodgers




